
LED Zoom Imaging Light 

TL-SL327

www.itctech.com.cn info@itc-pa.com.cn

Specification

* Focusing method: Manually slide the knob to adjust the focus.

* Dimming mode: DMX signal dimming or manual button dimming.

* Color rendering index: Ra>97.

* Over-temperature protection function: Built-in NTC temperature control and measurement function; when the LED is overheated, the 

output power of the LED is intelligently reduced.

Feature

Model

Input voltage

Light source

Average lifespan

Color temperature

Beam angle

Signal input/output

Channel

Lamp material

Protection level

Lamp size (L×W×H)

Packing size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL327

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 300W

COB white light 300W LED 5600K

50000H

5600K

15-33 degrees adjustable

3P-XLR input/output, DMX512 signal, support RDM protocol and program online update function

2 channels

Die-cast aluminum

IP20

705×219×215mm

805×345×330mm

16.3kg

13.9kg


