

Feature

- * Focusing method: Manually slide the knob to adjust the focus.
- * Dimming mode: DMX signal dimming or manual button dimming.
- * Color rendering index: Ra>97.
- * Over-temperature protection function: Built-in NTC temperature control and measurement function; when the LED is overheated, the output power of the LED is intelligently reduced.

Specification

Model	TL-SL327
Input voltage	AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 300W
Light source	COB white light 300W LED 5600K
Average lifespan	50000Н
Color temperature	5600K
Beam angle	15-33 degrees adjustable
Signal input/output	3P-XLR input/output, DMX512 signal, support RDM protocol and program online update function
Channel	2 channels
Lamp material	Die-cast aluminum
Protection level	IP20
Lamp size (L×W×H)	705×219×215mm
Packing size (L×W×H)	805×345×330mm
Gross weight	16.3kg
Net weight	13.9kg